Turn | Tot Street For
Dst

L 0.0 Out of Boathouse Prk Lot 2.1
L 2.1 110" St 0.4
R 2.5 Morningside Dr. 0.5
L 3.0 W.120™ Street 0.4
R 34 Riverside Dr 2.0
R 5.4 W 155™ St 0.0
BL Old Riverside Dr 0.2
X 5.6 Riverside Dr

QL Riverside — (uphill) 0.3
R 5.9 W 162 St 0.2
L 6.1 Ft. Washington Ave 0.7
L 6.8 W. 177" St 0.1
R 6.9 Cabrini 0.0
L 6.9 | GWBridge 1.3
R 8.2 Hudson Terrace 2.1
L 10.3 | E. Palisade Ave. 04
R 10.7 | Summit St. (to end) 0.7
L 11.3 | Lyncrest (to end) 0.4
R 11.7 | Woodland St. 1.0
L 11.8 | Kent Rd. (no sign- street 0.1

after Buckingham)

R 11.9 | Oxford Dr. 0.1
L 12.0 | York Pl 0.1
R 12.1 | Devon Rd. 0.1
L 12.2 | Leroy St. 0.1
R 12.3 | Stonehurst Dr. 0.6
R 12.9 | Engle St. 0.8
L 13.7 | Hudson Ave. 04
R 14.1 | County Rd. (stay right) 1.2
S 15.3 | Anderson Ave.. 0.5
L 15.8 | Hardenburgh Ave. 0.9
R 16.7 | Knickerbocker 2.5
L 19.2 | Blanche Ave. 0.6
R 19.8 | Tappan Rd. 2.1
R 21.9 | Oak Tree Rd. 0.5
L 22.4 | Bike Path 1.0
X Washington St.

S 23.4 | Cont. on bike path (to end) 1.5
L 24.9 | Greenbush Rd. 0.0

Turn | Tot Street For
Dst
QR | 24.9 [ Highview Ave. 0.1
R 25.0 | Western Hwy. 0.5
R 25.5 | Bataan Rd. 0.1
R 25.6 | Mountain View Ave. 0.3
X (Rte. 303-short light)
BL | 25.9 | S. Greenbush Rd. 1.3
R 27.2 | Rte. 303 0.1
QR | 27.3 | Greenbush Rd. 0.5
R 27.8 | Bradley Pkwy 0.6
BR | 28.4 | @fork to stay on Rte.38 0.5
BL | 28.9 | @fork to stay on Rte. 38 0.3
L 29.1 | Highland Ave. (downhill) | 0.2
L 29.3 | S. Highland Ave. (@stop | 0.3
sign)
L 29.6 | Rte. YW 0.3
R 29.9 [ High Ave. 0.5
NYACK
R 30.4 | N. Broadway 0.9
L 31.3 [ Cornelison Ave. 0.1
R 31.4 | Piermont Ave. into 2.7
PIERMONT
L 34.1 [ Back onto Piermont Ave. | 0.2
BR | 34.2 | Ferndon Ave. (at fork) 0.9
L 35.1 | Highland Ave. 0.1
QR | 35.2 [ Piermont Rd. 0.7
L 35.9 | 227? 2" left, before PIP | 0.8
into IBM
R 36.7 | 9OW 9.0
R 45.7 | Sage Rd. 0.1
L 45.8 | Johnson Ave. 0.4
L 46.2 | Van Wagoner Dr. 0.1
R 46.3 | Floyd St. 1.0
L 47.3 | E. Palisades Ave. 0.2
R 47.5 | Hudson Terrace 2.0
L 49.5 | GWBridge (cross) 1.3
R 50.8 | Cabrini Blvd. 0.1
R 509 | W. 177" St. 0.1
L 51.0 [ Haven Ave. 0.5
R 51.5 | Ft. Washington Ave. 0.1
R 51.6 | W. 165" St. 0.1
L 51.7 | Riverside Dr. 5.0
L 56.7 | W. 72" St. 0.6
Central Park




